

PPA No. 10/2023
BHATU Vs. DELHI CANTONMENT BOARD

12.11.2024

Pr. : Mr. Shubham Dhyani, Adv. Proxy for Mr. Shekhar
 Nanavaty, Adv. for appellant.
 Respondent through Mr. Mahesh K. Sharma, Adv.
 Counsel for the appellant intends to withdraw
vakalatnama as the appellant is not contacting, so seeks time.
 List on **17.01.24** for FP/arguments.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/12.11.2024