

PPA No. 10/2023
Bhatu vs Delhi Cantonment Board

23.12.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (forenoon) today.

Present: Ms. Shikha Gupta, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
 Sh. M. K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed for 30.01.2026.

(Reader)
ND/23.12.2025